05-11-1999 cet No.: 772/00101-5 FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) **REC**( U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Patent and Trademark Office Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar POSA/REV02 100993595 Tab settings -To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and mademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Technology Partnership, PLC Name: TTP GROUP PLC Address: Melbourn Science Park, Cambridge Road Melbourn. 3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment □ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name City: Hertfordshire State/Prov.: M Other Invalid Recording To Remove Information At Country: United Kingdom ZIP: SG8 6EE Reel 9015, Frame 0560 Execution Date:\_\_\_\_ Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes XI No Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Patent Application No. Filing date B. Patent No.(s) 08/374,690 Additional numbers attached? 
Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: John P. DeLuca 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 Registration No. 25,505Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Address: Watson Cole Grindle Watson ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 1400 K Street, N.W. 10th Floor 8. Deposit account number: City: Washington State/Prov.: DC 23-0575 Country: USA ZIP: 20005-2477 05/12/1999 DCBATEC 00000006 230575 00374690 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 01 FC:581 40.00 CH 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy

PATENT

Signature

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:

of the original document.

Name of Person Signing

John P. DeLuca

REEL: 9768 FRAME: 0189

May 10, 1999

Date



## ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2170755

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

THE TECHNOLOGY PARTNERSHIP PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

TTP GROUP PLC

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 8th April 1997

Table Visition HA

For The Registrar Of Companies

a

COMPANIES HOUSTENT

RECORDED: 03/04/1998

**RECORDED: 05/10/1999** 

REEL: 9015 FRAME: 0561

PATENT REEL: 9768 FRAME: 0190